
Presentation 

Session

Indoor 

Workshop

Outdoor 

Workshop

Hybrid 

Workshop
Field Trip

Field Day & 

Demos
Networking Other

Spa Little 

Theater

Gideon Putnam 

(100)

Victoria Pool 

(60)
Coesa 1 (90) Coesa 2 (60)

Main Arcade 

(200)
Coesa Arcade

Outdoor 

Workshop: 

Coesa Lawn 

Meeting Tent

Outdoor 

Workshop: 

Coesa Lawn 

Meeting Tent

Outdoor 

Workshops: 

Coesa Lawn 

Meeting Tent

Field Trip: 

Leave from 

Spa Little 

Theater Loop

Field Trip: 

Leave from 

Spa Little 

Theater 

Loop

 Victoria Pool 

Lawn

Reflection Pool 

Lawn & 

Surrounding 

Areas

Planting 

Fields

Recognition

5:00 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

2:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

Workshop #3: 

AVID 

Workshop

Workshop #4: 

Invasive Insect 

identification 

and Trapping 

Break

Botany Walk

Botany Walk

Woods Walk

Woods Walk

Lunch

Field Trip 

#2: Saratoga 

Tree 

Nursery 

Tour

Botany Walk Woods Walk

Agency & 

Partner Tabling

Open 

Networking & 

Gathering Space

Lunch & Learn: 

Hemlock 

Management 2.0

Lunch & Learn: A 

small holders 

perspective

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

Field Trip #5: 

Karner Blue 

Restoration 

Site Visit

Field Trip 

#4: Saratoga 

Tree 

Nursery 

Tour

Field Trip #1: 

Geyser Creek 

Restoration

Lunch & Learn:  
An Accurate 

Diagnosis is in 
Your Hands

Workshop #2: 

Creating 

Guidelines for 

Climate Smart 

Invasive Species 

Management

Welcome

Break

Keynote: 

Avoiding the 

Invasive Species 

Doom Loop - 

Julie Lockwood

Logistics

Lunch & Learn: 

The Invasive 

Species Habitat 

Tool (INHABIT)

Lunch & Learn: 

Kickstarting a 

Volunteer 

Program

Presentation 

Session #1: 

Past, Present, 

Future

Presentation 
Session #2: 

Pest 
Pandemonium: 
Forest Health 

Topics

Workshop #1: 

Demystifying 

eDNA

Networking 

Conversations

2023 NYS Invasive Species Expo  
Monday Agenda (September 25)

Presentation 

Session #6: 

Pollinator Habitat 

Restoration

Workshop #5: 

Recording 

Invasive Species 

Data in the Field 

with 

iMapInvasives 

Mobile Tools

Workshop #6: Using 

Native Plants as 

Indicators to 

Understand 

Imapacts of 

Invasive Species

Workshop #7: 

Storytelling and 

the Langauge of 

Invasive Species 

Outreach

Botany Walk

Invasive ID Walk

Invasive ID Walk

Invasive ID Walk

12:00 PM

7:30 AM

Poster Session & 

Happy Hour
5-7PM

Presentation 

Session #5: 

Aquatics - 

Special Topics

7:30 AM 

Registration

Agency & 

Partner Tabling

Networking 

Conversations

Networking 

Conversations

Field Trip #3: 

Karner Blue 

Restoration 

Site Visit

Woods Walk Invasive ID Walk

Workshop #8: 

Risk Tree 

Analysis

Field Day 

Interactive 

Tables and 

Demonstrations

Location

Time

Color Key:

Presentation 
Session #3: 
Biocontrols 

Fighting Back

Lunch & Learn: 
Biodiversity 

and Diversity

jothiel
Line



Tuesday Agenda (September 26)

Field Trip #6: 

Skidmore 

College North 

Woods Walk

Wrap-up & 

Adjorn
12-12:45PM

Break

Birds: 

Harbingers 

of 

Ecosystem 

Health 

(note: 

program 

starts at 

sunrise)

Break

Workshop #15: 

EAB Biocontrol 

Release Site

Workshop #9: 

Climate Smart 

Native Plants for 

Restoration

Workshop #10: 

Keeping Forests 

Healthy

Workshop #11: 

Thinning to 

Increase Tree 

Health and 

Resiliency to 

Forest Pests

Workshop #12: 

Hemlock Woolly 

Adelgid IPM

Registration

Unpersoned 

Agency & 

Partner Tabling

Coffee & 

Networking

Break

Presentation 

Session #8: 

Regulation Plants 

& Agricultural 

Pests

Presentation 

Session #10: 

Data & Risk 

Analysis

Workshop #13: 

Photographing 

Invasive Species

Presentation 

Session #12: 

Restoration Seed 

and Plant Material 

Supply Chains

Workshop #14: 

Leveraging iMap 

Invasives to 

Enhance Invasive 

Species 

Community 

Science

8:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

Presentation 
Session #9: 
Taming the 
Knotweed 
Invaders

Presentation 
Session #7: 

Greening the 
Future with 

Reforestation

Presentation 
Session #11: 

Invasion of the 
Round Goby




