

## 2023 NYS Invasive Species Expo Monday Agenda (September 25)

			E D		londa	ay Age	enda	(Septe	ember	25)							
		(	Color Key:	Presentation Session	Indoor Workshop	Outdoor Workshop	Hybrid Workshop	Field Trip	Field Day & Demos	Networking	Other						
Location Time	Spa Little Theater	Gideon Putnam (100)	Victoria Pool (60)	Coesa 1 (90)	Coesa 2 (60)	Main Arcade (200)	Coesa Arcade	Outdoor Workshop: Coesa Lawn Meeting Tent	Outdoor Workshop: Coesa Lawn Meeting Tent	Outdoor Workshops: Coesa Lawn Meeting Tent	Field Trip: Leave from Spa Little Theater Loop	Field Trip: Leave from Spa Little Theater Loop	Victoria Pool Lawn	Reflection Pool Lawn & Surrounding Areas	Plantin Fields		
7:30 AM						7:30 AM Registration											
9:00 AM	Welcome																
9:15 AM	Logistics																
9:30 AM 9:45 AM	Keynote: Avoiding the																
10:00 AM	Invasive Species Doom Loop - Julie Lockwood																
10:15 AM	Recognition																
10:30 AM			Break							В	reak						
10:45 AM																	
11:00 AM	Presentation	Presentation		Presentation	Workshop #2: Creating			Workshop #3:	Workshop #4: Invasive Insect								
11:15 AM	Session #1: Past, Present, Future	Session #2: Pest Pandemonium: Forest Health	Workshop #1:	Session #3: Biocontrols Fighting Back	Guidelines for Climate Smart Invasive Species			AVID Workshop	identification and Trapping		Field Trip #1:	Field Trip #2: Saratoga					
11:30 AM		Topics	Demystifying eDNA		Management						Geyser Creek Restoration	Tree Nursery Tour					
11:45 AM																	
12:00 PM					Lunch & Learn:		Open Networking &										
12:15 PM 12:30 PM				Lunch & Learn: Biodiversity and Diversity	Kickstarting a Volunteer Program		Gathering Space	Botany Walk	Woods Walk	Invasive ID Walk							
12:45 PM					Hogram												
1:00 PM		Networking Conversations		Lunch & Learn: Hemlock Management 2.0	Lunch & Learn: A small holders perspective	Agency & Partner Tabling							Lunch				
1:15 PM																	
1:30 PM				Lunch & Learn: An Accurate Diagnosis is in	Lunch & Learn: The Invasive Species Habitat			Botany Walk	Woods Walk	Invasive ID Walk							
1:45 PM				Your Hands	Tool (INHABIT)												
2:00 PM			Workshop #5:														
2:15 PM	Presentation Session #5:	Presentation Session #6:	Recording Invasive Species Data in the Field	Workshop #6: Using Native Plants as Indicators to	Workshop #7: Storytelling and the Langauge of			Botany Walk	Woods Walk	Invasive ID Walk	Field Trip #3: Karner Blue						
2:30 PM	Aquatics - Special Topics	Pollinator Habitat Restoration	with iMapInvasives Mobile Tools	Understand Imapacts of Invasive Species	Invasive Species Outreach						Restoration Site Visit		Workshop #8: Risk Tree				
2:45 PM 3:00 PM												Field Trip #4: Saratoga Tree	Analysis				
3:00 PM								Botany Walk	Woods Walk	Invasive ID Walk		Nursery Tour					
3:30 PM											Field Trip #5: Karner Blue Restoration						
3:45 PM											Site Visit						
4:00 PM				Networking	Networking	Agency &								Field Day Interactive			
4:15 PM				Conversations	Conversations	Partner Tabling								Tables and Demonstrations			
4:30 PM																	
4:45 PM																	
5:00 PM							Poster Session & Happy Hour 5-7PM										

Tuesday Agenda (September 26)															
8:00 AM						Registration									
9:00 AM															
9:15 AM											Field Trip #6: Skidmore				Birds: Harbingers
9:30 AM	Presentation Session #7:	Presentation Session #8:	Presentation Session #9:	Workshop #9: Climate Smart	Workshop #10:			Workshop #11: Thinning to Increase Tree	Workshop #12:		College North Woods Walk				of Ecosystem
9:45 AM	Greening the Future with Reforestation	Regulation Plants & Agricultural Pests	Taming the Knotweed Invaders	Native Plants for Restoration	Keeping Forests Healthy		Coffee & Networking	Health and Resiliency to Forest Pests	Hemlock Woolly Adelgid IPM						Health (note: program
10:00 AM								Torest rests							starts at sunrise)
10:15 AM						Unpersoned Agency & Partner Tabling									
10:30 AM	Break						Break								
10:45 AM					Workshop #14:										
11:00 AM	Presentation Session #10:	Presentation Session #11:	Workshop #13: Photographing	Presentation Session #12: Restoration Seed	Leveraging iMap Invasives to Enhance Invasive			Workshop #15: EAB Biocontrol							
11:15 AM	Data & Risk Analysis	Invasion of the Round Goby	Invasive Species	and Plant Material Supply Chains	Species Community			Release Site							
11:30 AM					Science										
11:45 AM				Break											-
12:00 PM															
	Wrap-up & Adjorn 12-12:45PM														